


ECOSYSTEM

200 Startups Served
Tech@VT
UVMStart
LEAN LaunchPad
Coworking Initiative



INCUBATION

Burlington, Middlebury

Formal Application

Startup Catalyst

Great VCET Alumni



CAPITAL

Evergreen Fund

Four Objectives

VT Tech Companies

Partners



PEOPLE

VCET Team

EIRs, Interns, Fellows

Board of Directors

Partners



Entrepreneurs Served (last 12 months)
Reporting Firms
Next Generation Jobs (current)
Revenues (last 12 months)
Capital Investment (last 12 months)
Students, Interns & Graduate Fellows (lifetime)

191
27

204
$15.1M
$12.6M

FY 2012

92
24

179
$9.8M

$16.1M

FY 2011

84
23

125
$3.5M
$4.6M

FY 2010

70
20

109
$3.6M
$3.9M

FY 2009

50
14
54

$2.9M
$5.3M

FY 2008

487
35

$35M
$42.4M

32

Total

Portfolio Impact:


